HYUNDAI

POWER PRODUCTS

HMTA43L

Screw ST4.2x8

133
208 Bolt M5x12
Bolt M6x60
1?5 Washer 10x17x0.5
| |
8 I I
Bolt Mx10 e | | 76 Washer 8x16x1.5 Bolt MEx20 Screw SI4.§X8
V7 139
Bolt M5x25 & Nut Mg 168 &
'\1'/'{e u 140 | Q\~
" 21 Bolt M5x20 g B | -‘\:“‘\
‘ & KPR
9 R BN YV
s ﬁfx\:‘—:-’n"
5% 6N Bolt M5x28 100 N R\ EPS
N . .:f&‘)tub\- 11 39
fs") =

’
'S4
:

S % | 43
- 130 @)
Bolt M5x20 Bolt M5x50 ‘lwl% @ 42
Sl 51 27 Nutmg 359 167

Updated 2024



337
Bolt M5x12

Bolt M6x30

Pin3x20 \x

Screw Shaft M6

290

Bolt Msx12 Nut M6
\

Bolt M6x30 \
még
353

Nut M5

—~ - -
- Bolt M5x14

-
/( Boét3M5x25 \
ws .\ B HYUNDAI
POWER PRODUCTS

191 \ tm@
N \ HMT43L

\\ \\
~ 175
331 \\ \
D~ s \

L \ Updated 2024
\§\crew STaxi2 oo \



HYUNDAI

POWER PRODUCTS
HMTA43L

Ref Description Part numbers Ref Description Part number
21 Flywheel HY02110 167 Starter Assy HY16708
27 Oil seal 12x22x7 HY02701 168 Gasket, Muffler HY16806
30 Left Crankcase HY03007 171 Gasket, Carburetor HY17107
39 Gasket, Cylinder HY03902 173 Alumium Pipe (740x26x1.5) HY17302
40 Piston Ring HY04012 174 Plate, Guard HY17406
42 Piston Snap Ring $10 HY04202 175 Guard HY17503
43 Piston Pin HY04305 177 Small Blade HY17703
44 Piston HY04412 178 Oil Sleeve HY17803
46 Needle BeeringK10x13x16 HY04611 179 Driving Shaft HY17903
47 Key 3x13 HY04706 181 Throttle Handle HY18106
48 CrankShaft HY04812 182 Bow Plate Holder HY18202
50 Gasket, Crankcase HY05002 190 Plate HY19002
51 Right Crankcase HY05109 191 3T Blade HY19103
53 Gearcase Assy HY05303 192 Pulley HY19202
76 Clutch HY07606 195 Side Cover HY19504
92 adjusting screw HY09204 198 Bearing 6202 open HY19802
107 Fuel Tank Assy HY10710 208 Guiding Plate HY20802
110 Fuel filter HY11003 214 Pruner Coverplate HY21401
114 Fuel Hose Assy HY11405 290 Handle HY29002
119 Fuel tank cap HY11906 331 Nylon Head HY33102
122 Top Cover HY12205 337 Housing Assy HY33703
124 Cylinder Cover HY12408 338 Bow Plate HY33802
128 Air-filter Cover HY12810 346 Stopper HY34601
130 Air-filter sponge HY13009 347 Hedge Trimmer Head HY34701
133 Muffler Cover HY13304 348 Connector HY34801
135 Muffler HY13510 349 Driving Shaft HY34901
139 Ignition coil HY13910 350 Aluminum Pipe (950x26x1.5) HY35001
140 Spark Plug BM6A 351 Shield Rim HY35101
141 Cylinder HY14112 352 Lock Handle HY35201
143 Gasket, Inlet Pipe HY14302 353 Lever HY35301
144 Inlet Pipe HY14402 354 Lock Knob HY35401
153 Carburetor HY15310 355 Brush Cutter Assy HY35501
159 12" Bar HY15904 356 Extension Pole Assy HY35601
160 12" Chain HY16004 357 Pruner Assy HY35701
161 Cover, Bar HY16102 358 Hedge Trimmer Assy HY35801
163 Oil Seal 15x30x7 HY16304 359 Gasket, Starter HY35901
164 Air-filter bracket HY16407 360 Cap HY36001
166 Fuel Tank Seat HY16604




	HMT43L engine.svg
	HMT43L Shaft
	HMT43L Part numbers

